Alban Janson
Florian Tigges

Fundamental Concepts
of Architecture

The Vocabulary of Spatial Situations

Birkhauser * Basel



Terms

Access

Accessibility and exclusivity

Angle and corner
Appeal

Arcade
Architecture
Ascent
Atmosphere

Axis

Base

Beauty

Body, architectural
Body, human
Capacity

Ceiling

Cell

Cellar

Centring
Circulation
Closure

Colour

Column
Comfortableness
Complexity
Composition
Concavity and convexity
Concept, architectural
Confrontation
Context
Courtyard
Covering
Darkness
Density, spatial
Depth

Detail

Directionality

11
13
15
16
18
20
22
26
29
31
32
35
37
40
43
46
48
50
53
54
56
60
62
63
65
67
70
71
73
75
79
80
83
85
87
89

Door and gate
Dramaturgy
Dwelling

Empathy

Enfilade

Entrance (theatrical)
Event
Expansiveness and constriction
Experience
Expression
Extension

Facade

Field

Figure of movement
Filter

Flowing space
Folding

Force field

Form character
Furnishing

Gallery

Garden

Gathering

Gaze

Gestalt

Gesture, spatial
Ground

Hall

Haptic qualities
Heaviness and lightness
Image
Incorporation
Ingress and exit
Inside and outside
Interior
Intermediate space
Intimation

Introduction

92
96
97
98
100
101
102
104
107
109
111
113
116
118.
120
122
123
124
126
130
134
135
138
139
142
144
146
149
150
153
156
160
162
164
166
168
172
173



173
176
177
178
180
182
189
192
195
197
199
202
205
207
209
212
214
216
217
220
223
226
228
231
233
235
236
240
243
245
247
252
253
255
259
260
264
266

Scale

Scene

Screening

Sensory perception
Sequence

Sign

Simplicity
Situation

Size

Sound

Space

Space-body continuum
Space-containing wall
Space shadow
Spatial structure
Square and street
Stairs

Structure
Sublimity

Surface

Symbol

Symmetry
Synaesthesia
Tectonics
Territory

Theme, architectural
Threshold

Time

Tower
Transparency
Type

Urban design

Use

Views into/out of
Virtuality

Wall

Warmth and cold
Window

268
271
274
276
278
280
282
284
285
288
291
293
296
298
300
303
307
312
314
316
319
321
323
325
327
330
331
335
338
339
342
344
348
351
353
355
359
361



